ASJJF - DUMAU SOUTH JAPAN OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Mae

Blue

Adult

Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~64.0kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Y utaka M atsuzawa

AXIS FUKUOKA

5- 45

Y oshitaka Nakamura
CARPE DIEM

Katutomo Kuroiwa
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU

5- 46

5- 51

Nobuhiro Hashino
TEAM LEGNUM

5- 50




